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SCHEDULE IT-continued 
LICENCES SUiuu!NDERED OR REVOIO!D-contfnued 

Inca Printing Ltd. 

Jadow and Hall Ltd. 

MacEwans Machinery Ltd. 

Marathon Rubber Footwear Ltd. 
Martin Shakespeare Ltd. 
Merchants and Marketers Ltd. 

Name of Licensee 

M. G. Print (Munroe, Hylton Mervyn, trading as) 
Michaelis Tuck (Michaelis, Bayley (N.Z.) Ltd., trading as) 

Miss Deb Ltd. 

Paua Artifacts Ltd. 
Paving, Plant and Processes Ltd. 

Pretty and Taylor Ltd. 

Replica Moulders Ltd. 

*Scott's Motors, W. J., (Importers) Ltd. 
Seppelt Vidal Ltd. 
Shirlcraft Creations (Thomas, Owen Franz and Shirley Margaret, trading as) 
Silverland (Blumenthal, Max, trading as) 

Wilkinson, H. B., Wholesale and Distributing Co. Ltd. 
Woods Welding Works Ltd. 
Wyvem, J. P. C ... 

Dated at Wellington this 9th day of December 1976. 
* Limited licence 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

31/7/76 

1/10/76 

29/2/76 

30/4/76 
30/6/76 
30/6/76 
31/8/76 
31/7/76 

31/8/76 

29/9/76 
1/9/76 

1/8/76 

30/9/75 

31/7/76 
31/5/76 
1/8/76 

17/9/76 

31/8/73 
31/12/75 
30/6/76 

No. 124 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried On 

Auckland 

Christchurch 

Green Island 
One Tree Hill 

Christchurch 
Mount Albert 
Onehunga 
Glen Eden 
Christchurch 

Dunedin 
One Tree Hill 
Wellington 

Auckland 

One Tree Hill 
Manukau 

Wellington 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Christchurch 
Hastings 
Waikuku 
Christchurch 

Auckland 
Ellerslie 
Wellington 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1976/12 

PuRSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences 
to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

Acrow-Carpenter Ltd. .. 

Battery Services (Industrial and Marine Ltd.) 

Eddington, E. H., Ltd. .' 

Endeavour Marine Ltd ... 

E. S. Industrial (Searaucke, Erwin Richard, trading as) 

Gore Engineering and Retail Sales Ltd. (Gears Ltd.) 

Hannah Humphrey Engineering Ltd. 
Harris Heating Services Ltd. 

Ireland, D. A., Ltd. 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

30/7/76 

12/7/76 

30/7/76 

1/10/76 

30/7/76 

1/10/76 

30/7/76 
30/7/76 

30/7/76 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is payable 

Christchurch AK 
Hamilton AK 
Henderson AK 
Wellington AK 

Christchurch AK 

Auckland .. AK 
Mount Albert AK 

Takapuna .. AK 
Waitemata AK 

Palmerston North PN 

BalcJutha IN 
Gore IN 

Hamilton HN 
Rotorua TG 

Oamaru TU 


