## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

	Name of Licensee								Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On	
Inca Printing Ltd.	••	••		••	••	••	••	••	31/7/76	Auckland	
Jadow and Hall Ltd	••		•••				••	••	1/10/76	Christchurch	
MacEwans Machinery Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••		••	••	29/2/76	Green Island One Tree Hill	
Marathon Rubber Footwear Ltd.				••	••	••			30/4/76	Christchurch	
Martin Shakespeare Ltd.	••	••		••	••	••			30/6/76	Mount Albert	
Merchants and Marketers Ltd.			••	••	••			••	30/6/76	Onehunga	
M. G. Print (Munroe, Hylton Me	rvvn. tra	ding as)	••			••			31/8/76	Glen Eden	
Michaelis Tuck (Michaelis, Bayley				••		••		•••	31/7/76	Christchurch	
		,	,						, . ,	Dunedin	
										One Tree Hill	
										Wellington	
Miss Deb Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••		31/8/76	Auckland	
Paua Artifacts Ltd.	••		••		••				29/9/76	One Tree Hill	
Paving, Plant and Processes Ltd.		••	••		•••		•••	•••		Manukau	
Taving, Frant and Trocesses Etc.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/2/10	Wellington	
Pretty and Taylor Ltd			••	••		• •			1/8/76	Auckland	
Trony and Taylor Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1,0,70	2 ruokiuna	
Replica Moulders Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	•••		30/9/75	Auckland	
*Scott's Motors, W. J., (Importers	bt I (a	••	••		•••				31/7/76	Christchurch	
Seppelt Vidal Ltd.	<i>s)</i> <b>D</b> ( <b>u</b> .	••	••	••	••	••	••		31/5/76	Hastings	
Shirlcraft Creations (Thomas, Ow	en Fran			•• øaret tra		•••			1/8/76	Waikuku	
Silverland (Blumenthal, Max, trad							••	••	17/9/76	Christchurch	
Silverland (Blumenthal, Max, trad	iiii 5 as)	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	17/2/10	Christenuren	
Wilkinson, H. B., Wholesale and Distributing Co. Ltd.									31/8/73	Auckland	
Woods Welding Works Ltd.	••			••	••	••			31/12/75	Ellerslie	
Wyvern, J. P. C		••	••	••	••	••		••	30/6/76	Wellington	
				*Limit	ed licence					-	
Dated at Wellington this 9th day of December 1976.											

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

.

۲

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1976/12

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

## SCHEDULE I

## LICENCES GRANTED

Name of Licensee								Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Place at Which Tax is payable
Acrow-Carpenter Ltd			••	•••		••		30/7/76	Christchurch Hamilton Henderson Wellington	  	АК АК АК АК
Battery Services (Industrial and	l Marine	e Ltd.)	••	••	••	••	••	12/7/76	Christchurch		AK
Eddington, E. H., Ltd	•••	••		••	••	••	••	30/7/76	Auckland Mount Albert	••	AK AK
Endeavour Marine Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/10/76	Takapuna Waitemata	 	AK AK
E. S. Industrial (Searaucke, Er	win Rich	ard, trad	ing as)	••	••	••	••	30/7/76	Palmerston North	••	PN
Gore Engineering and Retail S	ales Ltd.	(Gears ]	Ltd.)	••	••		••	1/10/76	Balclutha Gore	 	IN IN
Hannah Humphrey Engineerin Harris Heating Services Ltd.	g Ltd.	••	•••	••	••	 	••	30/7/76 30/7/76	Hamilton Rotorua	•••	HN TG
Ireland, D. A., Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/7/76	Oamaru	••	TU